

2nd on 4/10/2020

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	NH-105 Sabalpakhi				
	road to Mushori tola				
Agency:-	Parshuram Yadav				
	District:- Madhepur				
Agreement No.:-	38 SGP/2020-2021				
Date of start:-	12-06-2020				
Date of completion:-	11-06-2021				

	Date of Entry:- 13/12/2020				
(1/3)	Box cutting:- Excavation				
	for roadway in soft cutting				
	Manual means for carrying				
	of cut earth to embankment side:-				
	Beside of BES for provision				
	of flexible pavement-				
	2x11x20x0.525x0.100				34.65m ³
	2x1x20x0.525x0.100				2.100m ³
					Total 36.75m ³
(2/4)	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained from				
	Roadway cutting - do -				
	Gof of Box cutting				= 22.05m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and fixing working bench masonry reference pit/lay					
(i) Working bench masonry					
Qty. v. r. m. B. P. No. (9)					
Item No. (i) (i) - 02 Nos					
02 Nos @ RS 4274.64/each =					8549 = w
(ii) Reference pit/lay - do					
Qty. v. r. m. B. P. No. (9)					
Item No. (i) (ii) - 05 Nos					
05 Nos @ RS 1948.57/each =					9743 = w
(2/2) clearing and grubbing Road land - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. B. P. No. (9)					
Item No. (i) (i) - 0.94 hec					
0.94 hec @ RS 51133.76/hect =					48066 = w
(3/2) Box cutting excavation for Roadway in soil - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. B. P. No. (15)					
Item No. (i) (i) - 36.75 m ³					
36.75 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³ =					2725 = w
(4/4) Construction of embankment - do -					
Qty. v. r. m. B. P. No. (15)					
Item No. (i) (i) - 22.05 m ³					
22.05 m ³ @ RS 26.11/m ³ =					575 = w

Total RS 69659 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. No. 3107635200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/39) providing and laying Reinforced concrete in superstructure - do -					
Qty. of R.M.B. P.No. (12)					
Hen No (25) - 4.38 m ³					
4.38 m ³ @ Rs 7203.9/m ³ =					31553200
(25/40) supplying and fitting HSD Bar					
Qty. of R.M.B. P.No. (13) Hen					
No (40) - 0.38 MT					
0.38 MT @ Rs 46821/MT =					17792200
(26/41) providing construction with plain/reinforced concrete					
Concrete - do -					
Qty. of R.M.B. P.No. (13)					
Hen No (41) - 4.00 m ³					
4.00 m ³ @ Rs 6023.66/m ³ =					24095200
Total Rs 3181075200					
Add 12% CST Rs 381729200					
Add 1% L.C Rs 31811200					
Total Rs 3594615200					
less 1.27% Below Rs (-) 45652200					
less previous paid Rs (-) 1364276200					
Net payable Rs 2184687200					
Accepted 13/12/2020					
SE					
CKP					
Continuation					